
Edmonds Downtown Alliance - 2025 Fund Summary

January 1, 2025 - October 31, 2025

Revenue 2025 Budgeted 2025 YTD Actual 2025 Projected

Beginning Balance* 14,600.00      34,037.44 14,600.00           

Assessment Fee** 79,209.00      65,960.89 82,925.72           

Jan 20,655.20 23,536.20

Feb 6,454.20 5,797.30

Mar 1,860.00 1,983.68

Apr 10,893.00 12,785.20

May 2,046.00 5,237.80

June 960.00 1,172.61

July 11,349.40 10,707.00

August 4,890.00 6,578.02

September 225.00 993.00

October 6,628.09 9,242.91

November 2,068.20

December 2,823.80

Miscellaneous

Interest

Donations 6,600.00

Total Revenue 93,809.00      106,598.33      97,525.72          

Expense 2025 Budgeted 2025 YTD Actual

YTD 

Encumbrances

Administration 22,200.00      16,774.93         5,425.07             

Marketing 45,545.00      32,687.03         15,257.97           

Communication & Outreach 4,900.00         3,061.88           968.12                

Appearance & Environment* 14,800.00      11,508.00         3,292.00             

Total Expenses 87,445.00      64,031.84        24,943.16          

Balance 6,364.00         42,566.49         24,943.16           
*added $3k to budget from fund balance


